NILES STEEL TANK • 1701 TERMINAL ROAD • PO BOX 728 • NILES, MI 49120
PHONE: 269-683-1910 • FAX:  269-683-1953 • www.nilesst.com
A Subsidiary of
POWER PLATE WATER HEATING SYSTEM
PERFORMANCE:
The Niles Power Plates water heating system is a performance driven water heating package that comes
with your choice of water storage tanks up to 2,500 gallons. The unique Power Plate heat exchanger
design provides high rates of heat transfer requiring less surface area than conventional shell and tube heat

Model
Flow
(GPM)
Flow
(GPH)
Temperature
In/Out
Delta P
(psi)
Flow
(GPM)
Boiler Return
Temperature
Delta P
(psi)
PPS-300 5 300 40 -140°F 0.63 5 79 0.91
PPS-600 10 600 40 -140°F 0.9 10 79 1.12
PPS-900 15 900 40 -140°F 1.37 15 79 1.4
PPS-1200 20 1200 40 -140°F 1.38 20 79 1.59
PPS-1500 25 1500 40 -140°F 1.4 25 79 1.57
PPS-1800 30 1800 40 -140°F 1.53 30 79 1.7
PPS-2400 40 2400 40 -140°F 1.55 40 79 1.67
PPS-3000 50 3000 40 -140°F 1.66 50 79 1.77
PPS-3600 60 3600 40 -140°F 1.77 60 79 1.87
PPS-4200 70 4200 40 -140°F 1.88 70 79 1.97
DOUBLE WALL
Cold Water Boiler Water 180°F
Model
Flow
(GPM)
Flow
(GPH)
Temperature
In/Out
Delta P
(psi)
Flow
(GPM)
Boiler Return
Temperature
Delta P
(psi)
PPD-300 5 300 40 -140°F 0.3 5 79 0.35
PPD-600 10 600 40 -140°F 0.33 10 79 0.36
PPD-900 15 900 40 -140°F 0.38 15 79 0.39
PPD-1200 20 1200 40 -140°F 0.41 20 79 0.42
PPD-1500 25 1500 40 -140°F 0.44 25 79 0.44
PPD-1800 30 1800 40 -140°F 0.47 30 79 0.47
PPD-2400 40 2400 40 -140°F 0.51 40 79 0.51
PPD-3000 50 3000 40 -140°F 0.58 50 79 0.58
PPD-3600 60 3600 40 -140°F 1.04 65 87 1.19
PPD-4200 70 4200 40 -140°F 0.92 72 82 0.96
TYPICAL CONNECTION LOCATIONS:
Boiler Supply F2
Boiler Return F3
Cold Inlet F4